



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5366 of 2024

Ramchandra

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Pawankumar Dubey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Manoj Kumar Gupta

Court No. - 89

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

Put up as fresh on 09-12-2025 to enable the learned counsel for the revisionist to file rejoinder affidavit.

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)

November 20, 2025
pks